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Saobraćajno projektovanje – vangradska mreža
	R.br.
	Student
	Br. Indeksa
	Poeni
	Ocena

	1.
	Stamenković Milena
	DS210060
	88.1
	9

	2.
	Petrićević Dušan
	DS210046
	85.3
	9

	3.
	Tokalić Nikola
	DS210062
	85.0
	9

	4.
	Šinik Ksenija
	DS210074
	77.8
	8

	5.
	Kuveljić Anđela
	DS210355
	70.7
	7

	6.
	Vasiljević Vanja
	DS210054
	68.3
	7

	7.
	Smiljković Tamara
	DS210047
	65.6
	7

	8.
	Simić Andrijana
	DS200050
	61.0
	6



